FEE-STRUCTURE o TR

IX - *CONSOLIDATED TRANSCRIPT FEES FOR SESSION 2024-25

S.No. | Consolidated Transcript Fees Fee for Session 2024-25
(For per course Per copy)
1 [n India Rs. 1770/- for per course g)er copy
(Including Postal Charges)
2 For abroad Rs. 1770/-for per course per copy
Postal Charges For abroad Rs.2430/-

X-FEE CHARGES FOR VARIOUS FACILITIES

Xlll Under Graduate Semester Scheme (NEP-2020) Exam. 2024-25
S.

cl Fees Fees for PH 5|
No. ass Session 2024-25 | Session 2024-2
1 | Regular Students each semester 1600 470
2 | Non-collegiate Students Both semester 5560 2790

In addition to above Exam. fee Rs. 190/- Per Practical Examination
(Paper) be charged from the Regular Student, Ex-Student & Non-Collegiate
Students appearing in UG and PG Examinations for the Session 2024-25
excluding the Elementary computer application in UG Part-I.Practical Training

FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 Fees of Rs. 1500/- per subject (for Annual/Both Semester) Shall be charged
: . _ from Non-Collegiate Students belong to Science Faculty, whereas Rs. 1000/-
Various Exam. Fee Fee for Session2024-25 per paper (for Annual/Both semesters) shall be charged from the same category
1 1 - students belong to other than Science faculty.
EnghSh Version DCgI’CC 370/ In pursuance of the Syndicate resolution no. 5 dated 05-01-2017 Vimarsh
Mi ration Certificate 290/_ Shulk@ Rs. 1000/- per student (for Non-collegiate category) included in the
g above exam. Fees.
o : Notes.
Provisional Certlﬁcate 210/ 1. Every regular student will deposit Development fee of Rs. 50/- and sports
Duplica te Marksheet ( 0l d) 290)/- Board fee of Rs. 50/- in the respective colleges in addition to above exam. Fees.
Duplicate Marksheet (New) 210/-
Revaluation Fee (Per Paper) 470/- XIV- Ph. D. Programme
Postal Charges (Per Mark sheet) 110/- ’i; Particular 2024-2025
Verification of Documents 290/- :
: : . 1. Ph.D. Admission Test 3395 (for Enfrance
Corrections in Original marksheet/ 290/- (Uniraj-MPAT) Test)
corrections 1n previous examination 2 Cost of Reaistration Form
records through UO Note prior to 3' Bre PhD %o o Work F 23295
current accdemic session (2021-22) - re.Th. ©ourse e
- 4. Registration Fee 2050
Nam?( Surname qurectlons 310/- 5. Re-Registration Fee 4090
(addition or alteration) 6. | Thesis Submission Fee 8140
under Ord-96-A 7. | Provisional Certificate Fee 425
8. Degree in Absentia Fee 530
9. Development Fee 2050
Xl Fee payable for B.A./ B.Sc. B.Ed Exam. 2024-25 10. | Caution Money 2050 (Refundable)
For the 11. | Library Fee 230 Per Month
S.No.| Name of Exam. Session 2024-25 12. | Lab Fee (as applicable) 425 Per Month
x. 13. | Tuition Fee 425 Per Month
1 |B.A/B.Sc. - B.Ed. Part - 1 1600 | 1970 14. | LocalFund 530 Per Year
15. | Cost of Re-Registration Form 230
2 |B.A/B.Sc. - B.Ed. Part-lI 1600 | 1970 16. | Convocation Fee 720 one time
17. | Apex Body Fee 110
3 | B.A./B.Sc. — B.Ed. Part-lll 2900 | 3380 18. | NRSC Fee 85
19. | Group Insurance Fee 100
4 | B.A./B.Sc. — B.Ed. Part-lV 2900 3380 20. | Admission Fee 85
5 With Due Paper of Part-1 2900 3380
6 | With Due Paper of Part-ll 2970 3490
B.A.-B.Ed./B.Sc.-B.Ed. Part-IV
7 (with Due paper of Part-I 2900 3380
B.A.-B.Ed./B.Sc.-B.Ed. Part-IV
8 (with Due paper of Part-Il) 2970 3490
B.A.-B.Ed./B.Sc.-B.Ed. Part-lll
9 | (with Due paper of Part- 1 & Il 3490 | 4020
B.A.-B.Ed./B.Sc.-B.Ed. Part-IV
10 [ (with Due paper of Part- 1, Il & Il 3550 | 5250

XIl. Annual Scheme Exam. 2024-25
Proposed feed by increasing 10% for session 2024-25

1 | PH Candidate Regular | Ex-students

1 | PH Candidate 730 830

2 | University ward 90 90
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